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XXV T. OPEN DE N. C. DE PONFERRADA MEMORIAL LOLO PO
PONFERRADA, 21/12/2024
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Prueba 23
21/12/2024 - 11:49

Masc., 100m Libre

ALEVIN MASCULINO

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

~No o~ WNE

LAGO SANCHEZ, Iker

GOMEZ LOPEZ, Lucas

VELEZ MIGUELEZ, Fernando
LOZANO LORENZANA, Alejandro
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Adrian
DOMINGUEZ FERRANDEZ, Aidan
PEREZ REQUEJO, Tristan

Serie 2 de 2

1

o ~NO U~ WN

VILLA LOPEZ, Marco

GARCIA LOPEZ, Cesar

MOTA GARCIA, Daniel
CORDOBA CASTRO, Lukas
ZHU, Yu Zhe

RIANO SANTOS, Marcos
CASADO RODRIGUEZ, Alejandro
BELLO TEIJELO, Manuel
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13
13

13
13
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12
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C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
S.D. La Venatoria

CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada

C.N. Leon

S.D. La Venatoria

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Leon

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
CD Acuatico Leon

Club Benavente Natacion
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada

M.Acreditada

NT
2:03.67
1:47.67
1:41.49
1:47.20
1:55.45

1:34.16
1:20.73
1:14.10
1:11.94
1:12.82
1:14.80
1:26.26
1:40.38

Long

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

M.Convertida

NT
2:03.86
1:47.67
1:41.68
1:47.39
1:55.64

1:34.35
1:20.92
1:14.29
1:12.13
1:12.82
1:14.99
1:24.66
1:40.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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